Magic Pro Tour Qualifier Journey into Nyx 2014

2014/01/04 3:48 PM

Pairings by Name

Round 6

Szczepanowski, Lukasz7102854182

Aksman, Jaroslaw
Basaj, Mateusz
Bednarik, Richard

2208118708
5208074133
30201593

Beskosty, Przemyslaw6102491669

Chlewicki, Grzegorz
Chmielewski, Karol
Cnota, Mirosfaw
Ccofalik, Szymon
Czapor, Grzegorz
Czarnecki, Piotr
Czerepak, wojciech
Distel, Piotr
Donhefner, Mateusz
Dudziec, Piotr
Dudziec, Tomasz
Dudzinski, Marcin
Faustyn, Maciek
Fitas, Mateusz
Frait, Frantisek
Grefling, Jakub
Grygiel, Bartlomiej
Herdzina, Wojciech
Janik, Maciej
Jankowski, wojciech
Jaworowski, Andrzej
Jemiolek, Jakub
Jezierski, Grzegorz
Jurkowski, Dominik
Kapera, Krzysztof
Kawonczyk, Maciej
Kokoszka, RadosTaw
Kolarski, Piotr
Kolipinski, Adam
Konieczny, Dominik
Kononowicz, Szymon
Kowalski, Grzegorz
Kowarzyk, Marta
Kozaczko, Dominik
Kruk, Michal
Kuzara, Piotr

Lewandowski, Bartlomiej29167161

Lewicki, Michal
Lipinski, Michal
Lorenc, Michal
Maks, Maciej

9106755558
1213744038
1203593239
79149912
1212351398
3213597969
58017408
59310656
1204101898
4208170469
92800256
8212334902
7102853861
8212332167
22826168
8212344694
62825029
1203933102
1203928029
21135232
1203927806
1203929679
1212345495
4300134932
2208114884
1212348568
7102876551
4105364502
1135236
92884425
28078345
5208071664
3106800360
6300077607
78568568
7102874659

5208073995
1102810036
1204098108
19262424

Marczewski, Grzegorz4300134550

Marek, Krzysztof
Markiewicz, Marcin
Miczajka, Marek

Miennikowski, Jedrzej3213636720

Mueller, Szymon
Nowak, Mateusz
orlowski, Robert
Paluch, Jakub
Pekala, Rafal
Pekala, Sebastian
Podbielski, Pawel
Polkowski, Grzegorz
Polok, Przemyslaw
Przybyto, Krzysztof
Rozska, Mirek
SokoTlowski, Adam
Sowinski, Michal
Stawicki, Bartek
Sujak, Mieszko

Szczepanowski, Lukasz7102854182

6102893536
1203591049
38077301

81130074

7102855051
7212377982
1105394746
5208071012
1204257097
1204100228
2213762886
72875066

7102890384
4300001951
1300120972
1105397055
2208116422
1102829893

Opponent

Tarnowski, Krzysztof5107143026

Faustyn, Maciek
Podbielski, Pawel
Rozska, Mirek
Kruk, Michal

Maks, Maciej
Miczajka, Marek
wrzesinski, Piotr
Kozaczko, Dominik
Herdzina, wojciech
Jemiolek, Jakub
warzynski, Blazej
wisniewski, Patryk
Zaczek, 3Jonathon
Tront, Jerzy
Bednarik, Richard
Jurkowski, Dominik
zywczyk, Michal
wodecki, Krzysztof
wojtasik, Albert
Czerepak, wojciech
Lorenc, Michal
Kapera, Krzysztof
orlowski, Robert
Distel, Piotr

Lewandowski, Bartlomiej29167161

Fitas, Mateusz
Jankowski, wojciech
Stawicki, Bartek

7102853861
1204100228
4300001951
78568568

19262424

38077301

1212351431
6300077607
1203933102
1203929679
1102829890
5213732125
64323155

9106755521
30201593

4300134932
1300119886
9300237916
4212405577
58017408

1204098108
2208114884
7212377982
59310656

8212332167
21135232
2208116422

wysoczanski, Krzysztofl1135140
Marczewski, Grzegorz4300134550

Zidek, Arnost
Kowalski, Grzegorz
Kuzara, Piotr
Konieczny, Dominik
Pekala, Sebastian
Czarnecki, Piotr
Chmielewski, Karol
Kononowicz, Szymon

Jezierski, Grzegorz 1212345495

Polkowski, Grzegorz
Paluch, Jakub
Janik, Maciej
Cnota, Mirosfaw
Kolarski, Piotr
Sowinski, Michal
SokoTlowski, Adam
cofalik, Szymon
Polok, Przemyslaw
Przybyto, Krzysztof
wieszok, Bartlomiej
Jaworowski, Andrzej
Lipinski, Michal
Sujak, Mieszko
Kowarzyk, Marta

30201568
5208071664
7102874659
92884425
1204257097
3213597969
1213744038
28078345

2213762886
1105394746
1203928029
1203593239
4105364502
1105397055
1300120972
79149912
72875066

7102890384
1203805730
1203927806
1102810036
1102829893
3106800360

Beskosty, Przemyslaw6102491669

Lewicki, Michal

Miennikowski, Jedrzej3213636720

Mueller, Szymon
Chlewicki, Grzegorz
Markiewicz, Marcin
Marek, Krzysztof
Kawonczyk, Maciej
Pekala, Rafal
Aksman, Jaroslaw

5208073995

81130074

9106755558
1203591049
6102893536
1212348568
5208071012

2208118708
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Tarnowski, Krzysztof5107143026
Tront, Jerzy 9106755521
warzynski, Blazej 1102829890
wieszok, Bartlomiej 1203805730

wiktorzak, Piotr 8102518243
wisniewski, Patryk 5213732125
wisz, Lukasz 8213644407
wodecki, Krzysztof 9300237916
wojtasik, Albert 4212405577
wrzesinski, Piotr 1212351431

wysoczanski, Krzysztofl1135140

zZaczek, Jonathon 64323155
Zidek, Arnost 30201568
zywczyk, Michal 1300119886

Basaj, Mateusz

Dudzinski, Marcin
Donhefner, Mateusz

Nowak, Mateusz
Wisz, Lukasz
Dudziec, Piotr

wiktorzak,

Piotr

Grefling, 3Jakub

Grygiel, Bartlomiej

Czapor, Grzegorz

Kokoszka,

Radoslaw 7102876551

Dudziec, Tomasz

KoTipinski,

Frait, Frantisek

Adam

5208074133
8212334902
1204101898
7102855051
8213644407
4208170469
8102518243
8212344694
62825029

1212351398

92800256
1135236
22826168
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